Fall 2025 Preaching Series: The Oldest Book Asks the Oldest Question

Sep. 28
Oct. 5
Oct. 12
Oct. 19
Oct. 26
Nov. 2
Nov. 9
Nov. 16
Nov. 23

Nov. 26

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

Job 1:1-5

Job 1:6-22

Job 2:1-13

Job 23:1-12

Job 28:1-27

Job 31:13-28

Job 33:19-30

Job 35:9-11

Job 42:1-6

Job 42:7-17

The Burning Question of Job
Deliver Us from Evil

Elephant Man on the Ash Heap
The Hidden God, The Seeking God
Two Directions of Suffering

The Consecrated Life

Mediator in the Gap

Songs in the Night

The Right Question in Suffering

Beyond the Fairy Tale Ending

Advent 2025 Preaching Series: Questions for Christmas

Nov. 30

Dec. 7

Dec. 14

Dec. 21

Dec. 24

Dec. 28

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

Job 22:12-14

Job 7:17-21

Job 25:1-6

Job 14:1-17

Job 2:11-13

Job 38:31-33

The Secret Question

The Wondering Question
The Impossible Question
The Searching Question
The Unspoken Question

The Christmas Question



