Fall 2025 Preaching Series: The Oldest Book Asks the Oldest Question

Sep. 28	# 1	Job 1:1-5	The Burning Question of Job
Oct. 5	# 2	Job 1:6-22	Deliver Us from Evil
Oct. 12	# 3	Job 2:1-13	Elephant Man on the Ash Heap
Oct. 19	# 4	Job 23:1-12	The Hidden God, The Seeking God
Oct. 26	# 5	Job 28:1-27	Two Directions of Suffering
Nov. 2	# 6	Job 31:13-28	The Consecrated Life
Nov. 9	# 7	Job 33:19-30	Mediator in the Gap
Nov. 16	# 8	Job 35:9-11	Songs in the Night
Nov. 23	# 9	Job 42:1-6	The Right Question in Suffering
Nov. 26	#10	Job 42:7-17	Beyond the Fairy Tale Ending

Advent 2025 Preaching Series: Questions for Christmas

Nov. 30	#11	Job 22:12-14	The Secret Question
Dec. 7	#12	Job 7:17-21	The Wondering Question
Dec. 14	#13	Job 25:1-6	The Impossible Question
Dec. 21	#14	Job 14:1-17	The Searching Question
Dec. 24	#15	Job 2:11-13	The Unspoken Question
Dec. 28	#16	Job 38:31-33	The Christmas Question